FDPD CFS Log - Yesterday

FORT DODGE
POLICE DEPARTMENT

702 First Avenue South « Fort Dodge, lowa 50501
P 515-573-1424 « F 515-573-7788 « fdpd@fortdodgeiowa.org

Printed on November 17, 2024

CFS Date/Time

11/16/24 00:16

11/16/24 00:30

11/16/24 00:52

11/16/24 00:55

11/16/24 01:08

11/16/24 01:16

11/16/24 01:21

11/16/24 01:40

11/16/24 02:23

11/16/24 03:30

11/16/24 03:52

11/16/24 08:34

11/16/24 09:06

11/16/24 09:50

11/16/24 10:13

11/16/24 10:32

11/16/24 11:16

11/16/24 11:39

11/16/24 12:17

CFS #

CFS24-060058

CFS24-060060

CFS24-060062

CFS24-060063

CFS24-060065

CFS24-060066

CFS24-060067

CFS24-060068

CFS24-060069

CFS24-060073

CFS24-060074

CFS24-060085

CFS24-060086

CFS24-060091

CFS24-060092

CFS24-060094

CFS24-060095

CFS24-060101

CFS24-060104

Initial Complaint

TSTOP : Traffic Stop

Alarmbur : Alarm Burglary/Panic
TSTOP : Traffic Stop

PBX: PBX

Suspveh : Suspicious Vehicle
TSTOP : Traffic Stop

10-16 : Domestic

Alarmbur : Alarm Burglary/Panic
PBX : PBX

Unknown : Unknown Problem
Suspveh : Suspicious Vehicle
Loudmusc : Loud Music
Crimmisc : Criminal Mischief
PBX : PBX

Escort : Escort

Welfare : Welfare Check

Escort : Escort

Remove : Remove Subject

PBX : PBX

Address Case # (if applicable) Latitude

N 15TH ST/ 1ST AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA
1517 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2810 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

2600 BLK 13TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA
12TH AVE S/ 2 22ND ST, FORT DODGE, IA
1241 S 22ND ST, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501 FD24-3256
1133 S 22ND ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

1136 S 18TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1111 NORTH 32ND STREET, FORT DODGE,
1105 S 23RD ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1ST AVE S/ S 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
PHONE LOG

1615 N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

28 N 10TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

307 SOUTH 12TH STREET, FORT DODGE, IA
1021 1ST AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

PHONE LOG
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CFS Date/Time

11/16/24 12:36

11/16/24 13:21

11/16/24 14:16

11/16/24 14:33

11/16/24 14:36

11/16/24 15:16

11/16/24 15:18

11/16/24 15:50

11/16/24 15:58

11/16/24 16:00

11/16/24 16:13

11/16/24 18:22

11/16/24 18:48

11/16/24 18:49

11/16/24 19:11

11/16/24 19:48

11/16/24 20:14

11/16/24 20:29

11/16/24 20:35

11/16/24 21:13

11/16/24 21:42

11/16/24 21:48

11/16/24 22:23

11/16/24 22:29

CFS #

CFS24-060107

CFS24-060113

CFS24-060117

CFS24-060118

CFS24-060119

CFS24-060122

CFS24-060123

CFS24-060126

CFS24-060128

CFS24-060129

CFS24-060131

CFS24-060136

CFS24-060138

CFS24-060139

CFS24-060140

CFS24-060145

CFS24-060150

CFS24-060152

CFS24-060156

CFS24-060160

CFS24-060163

CFS24-060165

CFS24-060168

CFS24-060169

Initial Complaint

10-16 : Domestic

Drive : Driving Complaint
PBX : PBX

Harass : Harassment
Mental : Mental Subject
Follow : Follow Up

PBX : PBX

PBX : PBX

Suspper : Suspicious Person
TSTOP : Traffic Stop
Shots : Shots Fired
10-16 : Domestic
Assipubl : Assist Public
TSTOP : Traffic Stop
Drive : Driving Complaint
PBX : PBX

Run : Runaway

TSTOP : Traffic Stop
Civilpro : Civil Problem
Unknown : Unknown Problem
PBX : PBX

TSTOP : Traffic Stop
TSTOP : Traffic Stop

PBX : PBX

Address Case # (if applicable) Latitude
188 AVE M W, FORT DODGE, IA 50501 FD24-3260
2206 2ND AVE NORTH, FORT DODGE, IA

PHONE LOG

PHONE LOG

1333 3RD AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

PHONE LOG 2167

PHONE LOG 2184

1421 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

N 14TH ST/ 3RD AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA

LAINSON AVE / AVE G, FORT DODGE, IA

805 LOOMIS PARK DR, FORT DODGE, IA FD24-3262
2200 BLK 4TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

3121 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

902 1ST AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

N 3RD ST/ 7TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA

PHONE LOG FD24-3265
829 S 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501 FD24-3263
OLESON PARK AVE / 12TH AVE S, FORT

PHONE LOG FD24-3264
1620 N 29TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

PHONE LOG

6TH AVE S/ S 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA

S 18TH ST/ 9TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA

PHONE LOG 2151
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CFS Date/Time

11/16/24 22:35

11/16/24 22:37

11/16/24 22:38

11/16/24 22:43

11/16/24 22:48

11/16/24 23:07

11/16/24 23:12

11/16/24 23:19

11/16/24 23:31

CFS #

CFS24-060171

CFS24-060173

CFS24-060174

CFS24-060176

CFS24-060178

CFS24-060180

CFS24-060182

CFS24-060183

CFS24-060185

Total Records: 52

Initial Complaint

TSTOP : Traffic Stop

Theft : Theft

TSTOP : Traffic Stop

Drive : Driving Complaint
TSTOP : Traffic Stop
Suspper : Suspicious Person
Assipubl : Assist Public
Assault : Assault

Juvprob : Juvenile Problems

Address Case # (if applicable) Latitude
2944 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

2007 N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501 FD24-3266

10 S 25TH ST., FORT DODGE, IA 50501

800 BLK N 3RD STREET

5TH AVE S/ S 13TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA

107 AVE O WEST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

1234 CENTRAL AVE, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

903 6TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501 FD24-3267

1346 S 26TH STREET, FORT DODGE, IA
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